

TIP NO

10.100 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING, RESURFACING, & PAVEMENT MARKINGS
SR 1176, 1222, 152, 1248, 1287, & 1405

				MAYMEAD INC	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT PAVING OF SHELBY INC			
				MOUNTAIN CITY, TN	CHARLOTTE, NC	SHELBY, NC			
ROADWAY ITEMS									
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	50000.00		83750.00		124820.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	196 TON	27.50	5390.00	1.00	196.00	196.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	16.42 SMI	1680.00	27585.60	2000.00	32840.00	32840.00
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	841 TON	25.00	21025.00	26.00	21866.00	29435.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH APPROX. 1.5"	39,526 SY	1.75	69170.50	2.25	88933.50	79052.00
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	2,717 SY	10.00	27170.00	15.00	40755.00	8151.00
0007	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	11,715 TON	45.50	533032.50	47.00	550605.00	574035.00
0008	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	4,088 TON	45.50	186004.00	50.00	204400.00	200312.00
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,059 TON	475.00	503025.00	505.00	534795.00	554916.00
0010	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	1,300 TON	115.00	149500.00	117.00	152100.00	117000.00
0011	2800000000-N	858	ADJ CATCH BASINS	2 EA	1200.00	2400.00	1200.00	2400.00	7000.00
0012	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	19 EA	1400.00	26600.00	650.00	12350.00	22800.00
0013	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	15 EA	1200.00	18000.00	650.00	9750.00	15000.00
0014	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	955 SF	10.00	9550.00	4.25	4058.75	5730.00
0015	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		50000.00		65000.00	10000.00
0016	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	64 HR	50.00	3200.00	55.00	3520.00	3840.00
0017	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	25 EA	190.00	4750.00	100.00	2500.00	4625.00
0018	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	410,100 LF	0.16	65616.00	0.12	49212.00	90222.00
0019	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	255 LF	5.00	1275.00	2.50	637.50	1785.00
0020	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	25 EA	150.00	3750.00	75.00	1875.00	3000.00
0021	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 16" THERMO LINES (90 MILS)	32 LF	8.75	280.00	6.50	208.00	256.00
0022	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 24" THERMO LINES (90 MILS)	415 LF	15.25	6328.75	15.00	6225.00	6225.00
0023	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90 THERMO CHARACTERS (90MILS)	6 EA	170.00	1020.00	100.00	600.00	990.00
0024	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	175 EA	43.00	7525.00	45.00	7875.00	7175.00
0025	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (2, 2')	350 LF	20.00	7000.00	9.25	3237.50	3150.00
0026	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	1 EA	500.00	500.00	375.00	375.00	400.00
0027	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	2,250 LF	7.50	16875.00	9.00	20250.00	20250.00
0028	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) (14-2)	250 LF	2.50	625.00	2.00	500.00	750.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	1797197.35	TOTAL	1900814.25	TOTAL	1923955.00
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	1797197.35	SUB-TOTAL	1900814.25	SUB-TOTAL	1923955.00

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING, RESURFACING, & PAVEMENT MARKINGS
SR 1176, 1222, 152, 1248, 1287, & 1405

10.100 MI

		MIDSTATE CONTRACTORS INC			J T RUSSELL & SONS INC		
		HICKORY, NC			ALBEMARLE, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	63232.00		98000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	196 TON	40.50	7938.00	45.68 8953.28
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	16.42 SMI	1750.00	28735.00	2490.00 40885.80
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	841 TON	26.00	21866.00	24.91 20949.31
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVT ***** DTH APPROX. 1.5"	39,526 SY	2.45	96838.70	2.19 86561.94
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	2,717 SY	5.00	13585.00	12.17 33065.89
0007	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	11,715 TON	47.45	555876.75	51.31 601096.65
0008	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	4,088 TON	47.45	193975.60	51.31 209755.28
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,059 TON	564.94	598271.46	475.00 503025.00
0010	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	1,300 TON	116.16	151008.00	133.43 173459.00
0011	2800000000-N	858	ADJ CATCH BASINS	2 EA	1220.00	2440.00	1810.00 3620.00
0012	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	19 EA	1440.00	27360.00	1810.00 34390.00
0013	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	15 EA	1160.00	17400.00	1555.00 23325.00
0014	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	955 SF	7.50	7162.50	8.26 7888.30
0015	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		61960.00	
0016	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	64 HR	50.00	3200.00	46.59 2981.76
0017	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	25 EA	77.00	1925.00	81.55 2038.75
0018	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MARKINGS 4"	410,100 LF	0.16	65616.00	0.17 69717.00
0019	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	255 LF	3.30	841.50	3.49 889.95
0020	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	25 EA	44.00	1100.00	46.59 1164.75
0021	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 16" THERMO LINES (90 MILS)	32 LF	3.30	105.60	3.49 111.68
0022	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 24" THERMO LINES (90 MILS)	415 LF	3.30	1369.50	3.49 1448.35
0023	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90 THERMO CHARACTERS (90MILS)	6 EA	49.50	297.00	52.43 314.58
0024	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVT MRKER	175 EA	38.50	6737.50	40.77 7134.75
0025	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (2, 2")	350 LF	10.45	3657.50	11.89 4161.50
0026	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	1 EA	440.00	440.00	482.00 482.00
0027	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	2,250 LF	11.00	24750.00	11.56 26010.00
0028	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(***** (14-2)	250 LF	2.20	550.00	2.57 642.50
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	1958238.61	TOTAL	1974228.02
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	1958238.61	SUB-TOTAL	1974228.02

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING, RESURFACING, & PAVEMENT MARKINGS
SR 1176, 1222, 152, 1248, 1287, & 1405

10.100 MI

BIDDERS IN ORDER

MAYMEAD INC	1
BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	2
ASPHALT PAVING OF SHELBY INC	3
MIDSTATE CONTRACTORS INC	4
J T RUSSELL & SONS INC	5

CONTRACT TOTAL

1797197.35
1900814.25
1923955.00
1958238.61
1974228.02